Highbay
High efficacy LED highbay from 40W to 400W
SURFACE
MOUNT
SUSPENSION
MOUNT
MICROWAVE
MOTION SENSOR

S1 S2
ASYMMETRICAL
SYMMETRICAL LOW GLARE
Model # Wattage
(W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)A B C
NYX40-xyy-zzz 40 7400
340
325 60
3.3
NYX60-xyy-zzz 60 11100
3.5NYX80-xyy-zzz 80 14800
NYX100-xyy-zzz 100 18500
NYX150-xyy-zzz 150 27750 3.7
NYX200-xyy-zzz 200 37000
680
6.8
NYX240-xyy-zzz 240 44400
NYX300-xyy-zzz 300 55500 7.8
NYX400-xyy-zzz 400 74000 1020 10.7
x stands for CRI. Use 7 for Ra>70, 8 for Ra>80 or 9 for Ra>90
yy stands for CCT. Use 30 for 3000K, 40 for 4000K or 50 for 5000K
zzz stands for Beam Angle. Please refer to Photometrics
For DALI-2 Dimmable products, use -DALI at the end of Model #